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Almennurflokkur
1 Sæmundur Bjarni Kristínarson 95 100 64 259
2 Sigurður Logi Sigurðarson 25 90 73 77 240
3 Emil Sigurbjörnsson 81 68 77 226
4 Páll Ármann 12 90 36 95 221
5 Auðunn Elvar Auðunsson 72 16 56 49 11 177
6 Elmar Viðarsson 100 73 173
7 Agnar Agnarsson 64 36 68 12 3 168
8 Hlynur Óskarsson 39 49 68 3 0 156
9 Ingvar Freyr Símonarson 39 2 49 49 46 144
10 Stefán Þ Sigurjónsson 36 90 126
11 Eyþór Friðbertsson 81 36 0 117
12 Ómar Freyr Auðunsson 23 42 16 46 111
13 Runólfur Helgi Jónasson 53 56 109
14 Róbert Örn Sigurðsson 95 9 104
15 Bjarni Þór Breiðfjörð Bjarnason 100 100
16 Gunnar Rúnarsson 68 28 3 99
17 Birgir Ómarsson 95 95
18 Kjartan S. Hafsteinsson 9 81 3 3 93
19 Vidir Oskarsson 73 73
20 Haraldur Njálsson 53 9 62
21 Dagur Ammendrup 25 36 61
22 Haukur Arnar Árnason 49 49
23 Snorri Örn Birgisson 46 46
23 Haukur Bragason 46 46
25 Sindri Freyr 9 30 39
26 Guðmundur Melberg Loftsson 4 28 0 32
27 Marcus Schrøder 25 6 31
28 Ingvar 25 25
28 Guðjón Einarsson 25 25
28 Ástvaldur Einar Jónsson 9 16 25
28 Kristbergur Jónsson 25 25
28 Daniel Sigurðsson 25 25
33 Zvavar 23 23
34 Pálmi Pétursson 20 20
35 Bjarni Thor Gislason 16 16
36 Ásgeir Andri Adamsson 11 11
37 Aron Unnarsson 6 6
38 Sindri Freyr Róbertsson 1 1
39 Símon Örn 0 0
39 Óskar Sigurþór Antonsson 0 0
39 Guðbjartur Bjarnason 0 0
39 Árni Jón Hannesson 0 0
39 Haukur Ingi Eysteinsson 0 0
39 Einar Ingi Ingvarsson 0 0
39 Sigurður Gunnar Sigurðsson 0 0
39 Ásgeir Magnússon 0 0
39 Þórhallur Halldórsson 0 0

Ungmennaflokkur U18
1 Símon Örn 100 100
1 Ísak Adolfsson 100 100
3 Tristan Hugi Hilmarsson 90 90
4 Dominic Þór Fortes 81 81

Kvennaflokkur
1 Ellý Alexandra Chenery 100 100 100 300
2 Anna Sveinlaugsdóttir 100 100
3 Gunnþórunn Elísa Eyjólfsdóttir 90 90
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 Almennurflokkur      

1 Auðunn Elvar Auðunsson 53 59 53 54 55 274

2 Ingvar Freyr Símonarson 58 62 54 54 49 277

3 Agnar Agnarsson 56 57 51 60 58 282

4 Hlynur Óskarsson 58 55 51 63 62 289

5 Sigurður Logi Sigurðarson 59 50 53 47 209

6 Páll Ármann 65 48 55 46 214

7 Ómar Freyr Auðunsson 58 57 59 49 223

8 Kjartan S. Hafsteinsson 60 49 63 58 230

9 Sæmundur Bjarni Kristínarson 51 49 48 148

10 Emil Sigurbjörnsson 52 53 47 152

11 Gunnar Rúnarsson 53 56 58 167

12 Eyþór Friðbertsson 52 59 59 170

13 Guðmundur Melberg Loftsson 61 56 59 176

14 Elmar Viðarsson 47 53 100

15 Stefán Þ Sigurjónsson 57 52 109

16 Róbert Örn Sigurðsson 51 60 111

16 Runólfur Helgi Jónasson 57 54 111

18 Ástvaldur Einar Jónsson 61 54 115

19 Dagur Ammendrup 59 57 116

19 Marcus Schrøder 59 57 116

21 Haraldur Njálsson 57 60 117

22 Sindri Freyr 68 63 131

23 Símon Örn 82 83 165

24 Birgir Ómarsson 46 46

25 Snorri Örn Birgisson 49 49

25 Haukur Bragason 49 49

27 Bjarni Þór Breiðfjörð Bjarnason 51 51

28 Daniel Sigurðsson 53 53

28 Ingvar 53 53

28 Guðjón Einarsson 53 53

28 Vidir Oskarsson 53 53

32 Haukur Arnar Árnason 54 54

33 Ásgeir Andri Adamsson 55 55

34 Pálmi Pétursson 57 57

35 Zvavar 58 58

36 Óskar Sigurþór Antonsson 61 61

36 Bjarni Thor Gislason 61 61
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38 Aron Unnarsson 62 62

38 Guðbjartur Bjarnason 62 62

40 Sindri Freyr Róbertsson 65 65

41 Árni Jón Hannesson 66 66

41 Þórhallur Halldórsson 66 66

43 Einar Ingi Ingvarsson 67 67

44 Sigurður Gunnar Sigurðsson 68 68

45 Haukur Ingi Eysteinsson 71 71

46 Ásgeir Magnússon 73 73

47 Kristbergur Jónsson 79 79

 Ungmennaflokkur U18      

1 Símon Örn 82 83 165

2 Ísak Adolfsson 57 57

3 Tristan Hugi Hilmarsson 75 75

4 Dominic Þór Fortes 92 92

 Kvennaflokkur      

1 Ellý Alexandra Chenery 57 63 54 174

2 Gunnþórunn Elísa Eyjólfsdóttir 67 67

3 Anna Sveinlaugsdóttir 84 84
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